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RATES EFFECTIVE JULY 2022 TOWN OF MURPHY
2022-2023

***UNITS = GALLONS (1 Unit = 1,000 gallons)
INSIDE CITY RATES RESIDENTIAL- INSIDE COMMERCIAL- INSIDE
MINIMUM BILL 2500 gallons $23.20 MINIMUM BILL 2500 gallons $38.05

2,501 -9999999 UNITS @ 4.20 PER \ UNIT 2501-10,000 UNITS @ 5.20 PER \ UNIT
10,001 & ABOVE @ 2.45 PER \ UNIT

Minimum sewer -2500 gallons $13.55 Minimum sewer -2500 gallons $13.55
SEWER PER 1000 OVER 2501 2.85 PER UNIT SEWER PER 1000 over 2501 2.85 PER UNIT

*************************************************************************************************************************** ***************************
OUTSIDE CITY RATES RESIDENTIAL- OUTSIDE COMMERCIAL - OUTSIDE
MINIMUM BILL 2500 gallons $43.70 MINIMUM BILL 2500 gallons $71.70

2501-9999999 UNITS @ 8.10 PER \ UNIT 2,501-10,000 UNITS @ 10.40 PER \ UNIT
10,001 & ABOVE @ 4.90 PER \ UNIT

Minimum sewer -2500 gallons $25.45 Minimum sewer -2500 gallons $25.45
SEWER PER 1000 over 2501 gallons $5.65 PER\UNIT SEWER PER 1000 over 2501 gallons $5.65 PER\UNIT

             
SMALL BUSINESS GARBAGE

POOR HOUSE MOUNTAIN DISTRICT $8.00 per month
MINIMUM BILL $47.90

RECONNECT FEE
2501-999999 UNITS @ 8.10 Inside - $50.00

Outside - $75.00
DEPOSIT FEE After 5 p.m. - $50.00 additional fee
Minimum Bill for Two Months 
Restaurants - $350.00 DUMPING FEES 
2'' Meter - $350.00 $0.12 cents per gallon inside

$0.14 cents per gallon outside
Grease Trap
$.75 per 1000 gallons up to 25,000 gallons
$10.75 for next 1,000 gallons above 25,000
$.75 per 1000 gallons after 26,000 gallons
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